—Industrial —

IMB-X1317 Memory Support List

Type
DDR5
DDR5
DDR5
DDR5
DDR5
DDR5
DDR5 (ECC)
DDR5
DDR5
DDR5

Vender
INNODISK
TEAM
SK HYNIX
CRUCIAL
TRANSCEND
ADATA
APACER
ADATA
KINGSTON
CRUCIAL

Speed
5600
5600
5600
5600
5600
5600
5600
4800
4800
4800

Size
48GB
48GB
48GB
32GB
32GB
16GB
16GB
16GB
16GB

8GB

Module
M5UOQ0-GGHZKCZQ-J021
TE48GFLXV2TH
HMCGYB8MGBUB213N AA
CT32G56C46U5.C16B2
TS4GLAG4V6E
AD5U560016G8-BSSP
D31.35280S.001
AD5U480016G8-BSSB
CBD48U40BS8MA-16
CT8G48C40U5.M4A1

Chip
SK Hynix
SK Hynix
SK Hynix
MICRON

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

MICRON
MICRON



